345www.neweysonline.co.uk
Crimping Tools
Hand Tools
Screwdrivers/Drill Bits
VDE Cutters/Pliers
Knee Pads/Saws
Saws/Hammers
Torches/Tapes

finish blade.
• Ergonomically perfect handle design.
• Tested to the professional CS standard.
• Each screwdriver is individually tested in a water bath at 10,000V according to
DIN IEC 60900.
• Safe when working up to 1,000V and 1,500V DC.
• VDE insulated range handles - red/yellow.
ORDER MODEL POZI BLADE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. SIZE LENGTH (mm) 1 off
1000008754 DFVSPZ1 80 1 VDE £7.27
1000008755 DFVSPZ2 100 2 VDE £8.27
1061024579 DFVSPZ3 150 3 VDE £8.96
Pozidriv
ORDER MODEL TIP SIZE BLADE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) LENGTH (mm) 1 off
1000008750 DFVS2.5 75 2.5 VDE £5.13
1000008751 DFVS4 100 4 VDE £5.75
1000008752 DFVS5.5 125 5.5 VDE £7.60
1000008753 DFVS6.5 150 6.5 VDE £8.41
ORDER MODEL PHILLIPS BLADE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. SIZE LENGTH (mm) 1 off
1061024560 DFVSPH1 80 1 VDE £5.78
1061024561 DFVSPH2 100 2 VDE £6.98
1061024562 DFVSPH3 150 3 VDE £8.41
Phillips
DFVS2.5
Slotted
DFVSPZ1
DFVSPH1
DFST3.5
Slotted Terminal - VDE insulated
ORDER MODEL TIP SIZE BLADE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) LENGTH (mm) 1 off
1050150717 DFST3.5 3.5 100 £4.65
Slotted Neon Mains Tester - VDE insulated
Blade insulation made of transparent cellulose acetate.
DFSN140
ORDER MODEL TIP SIZE BLADE PRICE - EA

• Drop forged from high grade special tool and chrome vanadium steel.
• Individually hardened in a high frequency induction hardening process.
• Cutter additionally induction hardened.
• Polished heads.
• Handles made from shock-proof, hardly inflammable and cadmium free
plastic material.
• Soft feel non slip surface.
• Resistant to temperatures from -20°C to +70°C.
• Specially long cutters for flat and round cables.
• For soft and hard wire.
• Cutter additionally induction hardened approx. 60 HRC.
• Special tool steel.
• DIN ISO 5746.
ORDER MODEL SIZE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1061023068 DFVCP180 180 VDE £18.74
1000008759 DFVCP200 200 VDE £21.30
ORDER MODEL SIZE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1000008757 DFVDC140 140 VDE £17.31
1061023071 DFVDC160 160 VDE £20.29
• Pliers for gripping and holding.
• Extremely long cutters for flat and round cables.
• Precision cutters for optimal cutting.
• Cutter additionally induction hardened approx. 64 HRC.

• Cutter additionally induction hardened
approx. 60 HRC.
• High quality tool steel.
• DIN ISO 5745.
• Half-round 35° bent jaws with side cutter.
• For gripping, holding and handling of nails
and screws.
• Wire stripping 0,5 - 2,5mm.
• Crimping of terminals 0,5 - 2,5mm.
• Serrated gripping surface.
• Cutters additionally induction
hardened approx. 60 HRC.
• DIN ISO 5745.
ORDER MODEL SIZE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1061023072 DFVHDC180 180 VDE £22.91
1000008758 DFVHDC200 200 VDE £24.22
ADJUSTABLE WATERPUMP PLIER
• Durable carried precision bolt.
• Reinforced joint.
• 10 positions (6-38mm).
• Self-gripping through optimised
jaw profile.
• Anti-squeeze feature.
• Special tool steel.
• Non insulated.
• DIN ISO 8976.
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
NO.
PRICE - EA
1 off
1061023097 DFSAWPP250 £26.86
ORDER MODEL TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. 1 off
1061023078 DFVEDC160 VDE £23.31
ORDER MODEL SIZE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1061023074 DFVRTP160 160 VDE £18.93
1061023075 DFVRTP200 200 VDE £21.16
ORDER MODEL TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. 1 off
1061023079 DFVMPP160 VDE £21.16
• Optimised power transmission.
• Precision cutter additionally
induction hardened approx. 64
HRC.
Defiance Tools p351_Layout 1  13/01/2010  10:32  Page 1
VDE CUTTERS/PLIERS
352
VDE 8-PIECE SCREWDRIVER DIAGONAL CUTTER SET
WIRE STRIPPER
VDE PLIERS SET - 3-PIECE
All prices subject to VAT at 17.5%.
CABLE CUTTER
• Simply for stripping cables and strands of wire Ø5mm - 10mm.
• Drop forged.
• Individually, high frequency, induction hardened.
• With adjusting screw and spring.
• High quality tool steel.
• DIN ISO 5744.
ORDER MODEL SIZE CABLE TYPE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) Ø (mm) 1 off
1061023080 DFVCC170 170 12/40 VDE £31.31
1061023081 DFVCC230 230 18/60 VDE £34.01
Set contains:
• Radio/telephone plier with cutter 200mm.
• Diagonal cutter for hard wire 160mm.
• Combination plier with cutter 180mm.

1052043553 DF00002 16 x 235 £9.89
1052043554 DF00003 19 x 235 £11.79
1052043555 DF00004 32 x 235 £29.62
• For rapid and accurate drilling in wood and plasterboard.
• 235mm overall length for added convenience and reach.
• Precision machined screw tip for smooth & progressive pull through.
• Back-tapered flute for easy drill bit removal.
DRILL SETS - SDS 5 PIECE
• 5 Piece SDS + drill set contains
5.5, 6, 7, 8, 10 x 160mm drill bits.
ORDER MODEL PRICE - EA
CODE NO. 1 off
1000009593 DFDS5 £19.21
ORDER MODEL SIZE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1061029773 DFSDS12XL 12 x 1000 £29.76
1052043577 DF00026 10 x 1000 £35.92
1061029775 DFSDS20XL 20 x 1000 £43.36
1052043578 DF00027 16 x 1000 £42.97
1052043579 DF00028 25 x 1000 £71.13
• Premium quality SDS+ hammer drills
for rapid penetration in all masonry

• Suitable for cordless & corded drilling machines.
• Bright finish.
• Designed for use on rotary percussion mode.
• Premium quality SDS+ hammer drills for rapid
penetration in all masonry materials & concrete.
• Copper brazed carbide inserts for extreme durability.
• Manufactured in the UK to established European
standards & tolerances.
• QFDs shank design for rapid tool changeovers.
• Optimised flute design for rapid spoil removal and
added strength.
ORDER MODEL SIZE SIZE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) (ins) 1 off
1050151516 DFHSS2 2 5/16 £1.87
1000008795 DFHSS3 3 1/8 £1.53
1000008796 DFHSS3.5 3.5 9/64 £1.66
1000008797 DFHSS4 4 5/32 £1.51
1000008798 DFHSS5 5 3/16 £1.94
1050151517 DFHSS6 6 15/64 £2.56
1000008800 DFHSS6.5 6.5 1/4 £2.72
1000008801 DFHSS7 7 9/32 £3.42
1000008802 DFHSS8 8 5/16 £3.41
1000008803 DFHSS9.5 9.5 3/8 £5.00
1050151518 DFHSS10 10 25/64 £5.03
1000008804 DFHSS11 11 7/16 £5.43
1000008805 DFHSS12 12 15/32 £9.61
ORDER MODEL SIZE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1000008819 DFMAS5 No. 8 - 5 x 85 £1.99
1000008823 DFMAS5L No. 8 - 5 x 150 £3.73
1000008820 DFMAS5.5 No. 10 - 5.5 x 85 £2.00
1000008824 DFMAS5.5L No. 10 - 5.5 x 150 £4.28
1052043569 DF00018 6 x 150 £1.75
1000008821 DFMAS6.5 No. 12 - 6.5 x 100 £2.17
1000008825 DFMAS6.5L No. 12 - 6.5 x 150 £4.89
1000008822 DFMAS7 No. 14 - 7 x 100 £2.58
1052043570 DF00019 7 x 150 £2.01
1000008826 DFMAS8 No. 16 - 8 x 150 £6.15
1000008827 DFMAS8L No. 16 - 8 x 400 £9.86
1000008828 DFMAS10 10 x 120 £4.80
ORDER MODEL SIZE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. (mm) 1 off
1000008816 DFSDS14 14 x 150 £13.89
1000008817 DFSDS16 16 x 150 £14.89
1000008814 DFSDS10 10 x 160 £10.07
1000008815 DFSDS12 12 x 160 £11.33
1000008818 DFSDS16L 16 x 450 £27.96
1000008806 DFSDS5 No. 8 - 5 x 110 £5.44
1000008807 DFSDS5.5 No. 10 - 5.5 x 110 £4.44
1000008810 DFSDS5.5L No. 10 - 5.5 x 160 £6.32
1050150722 DFSDS5L No. 8 - 5 x 160 £5.38
1052043571 DF00020 6 x 110 £2.67
1000008808 DFSDS6.5 No. 12 - 6.5 x 110 £5.18
1000008811 DFSDS6.5L No. 12 - 6.5 x 160 £6.04
1000008809 DFSDS7 No. 14 - 7 x 110 £6.45
1052043572 DF00021 7 x 160 £2.94
1000008812 DFSDS8 No. 16 - 8 x 160 £6.49
1052043573 DF00022 8 x 210 £4.95
1000008813 DFSDS8L No. 16 - 8 x 260 £8.50
1052043574 DF00023 10 x 210 £4.88
1052043575 DF00024 10 x 450 £9.94
1052043576 DF00025 12 x 450 £10.44
All prices subject to VAT at 17.5%.
Defiance Tools p359_Layout 1  13/01/2010  10:38  Page 1
DRILLS/HOLESAWS
360 Order online - collect from over 150 branches
All prices subject to VAT at 17.5%.
HOLESAWS
ORDER MODEL HOLE SIZE PRICE - EA
CODE NO. mm (ins) 1 off
1000008775 DFBHS16 16 5/8 £11.78
1000008776 DFBHS20 20 25/32 £7.91
1000008777 DFBHS25 25 1 £12.59
1000008778 DFBHS32 32 11/4 £15.41
1000008779 DFBHS38 38 11/2 £16.19
1000008780 DFBHS51 51 2 £18.60
1050153066 DFBHS60 60 2 3/8 £14.33
1000008781 DFBHS64 64 21/2 £14.72
1050153067 DFBHS70 70 2 3/4 £15.38
1000008782 DFBHS76 76 3 £23.46
1050153068 DFBHS83 83 3 1/4 £24.45
1000008783 DFBHS102 102 4 £28.87
• HSS bimetal construction.
• 4/6 variable tooth design ‘fast cut’ - for metal, brass, steel, and plastics.
• Cuts up to 40% faster than conventional 6 tpi holesaws.
• Clears out faster, staying sharper longer - saves time and money.